
Sex of 
household 

head 
(2018 

baseline)

Burkina 
Faso

Ghana Mali Mozambique Nigeria Rwanda Tanzania

cowpea maize maize soybean cowpea maize maize soybean maize rice beans maize maize rice
Male 
headed

0.9489 0.
9581

0.9274 0.9021 0.9775 0.
9886

0.8201 0.8459 0.9651 0.
9891

0.7047 0.
7139

0.732 0.
861

Female 
headed

0.0511 0.
0419

0.0726 0.0979 0.0225 0.
0114

0.1799 0.1541 0.0349 0.
0109

0.2953 0.
2861

0.268 0.
139

N 998 1002 1143 848 355 876 1006 292 1002 1012 701 818 1153 957


